S0UPs

CHICKENS

Chicken Clear Soup
Chicken Sweat Corn
Cream of Chicken
Chicken Hot N Sour
Chicken Manchow
Chicken Pepper Soup

MUTTONS

Mutton Clear Soup
Mutton Sweat Corn
Cream of Mutton
Mutton Hot N Sour

VEGETABLES

Veg Clear Soup

Veg Sweat Corn
Veg Hot N Sour

Veg Manchoos
Tomato Soup
Cream of Mushroom

CAL ADS
Tomato Onion Salad
Green Salad

Spicy Pineapple Salad
Mixed Salad

Russian Salad

EREADS
Chappathi
Idiyappam
Khubus

Appam

Kerala Poratta
Wheat Poratta
Tandoori Roti
Butter Roti

Haan

Spl. Chapathi
Butter Naan

Garlic Naan

Aloo Poratia
Kuthu Poratta Veg
Kuthu Poratta Egg

e me B am mr ow

Kuthu Poratta Chicken :

20
105
130
115

50
80
70
90
60
105

50
a0
&0
70
115

iz
10
10
12
15
18
25
25
25
30
35
40
45
130
140
160

VEGETABLES
Tomato Fry

Aloo Gobi

Aloo Mutter

Aloo Palak

Dal Fry

Mixed Veg. Curry
Veg. Manchurian
Gobi Chilly

Veg. Kadai

Veg. Kuruma
Gobi Manchurian
Garlic Gobi

Veg. Cripsy

Veg. Kolapuri
Baby Corn Chilly
Dragon Baby Corn

PAMEERS

Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Kadai
Pancer Mutter
Garlic Paneer
Panecer Chilly
Paneer Manchurian
Panecer Crispy

MUSHROOMS

B® A% ms  ms =B BW a8 s ms % & 3= ws  me 48 w8

838

105
90
a0

115

115

130

130

140

140

160

160

185

210

: 230
: 255
1 230
: 255
: 230
: 255
: 255

Peas & Mushroom Curry :
: 220

Mushroom Kolapuri
Mushroom Chilly

Mushroom Butter Masala :

Mushroom Palak

EGGS

Egg Burgi

Egg Masala

Egg Curry

Egg Pepper Masala

FISHES
Prawns Masala
Fish Chilly
Dragon Fish
Garlic Fish

150

i 220

220
210

60
80
&0
90

tAMR
tAMR

:AMR
:AMR



Ginger Fish :AMR

Beef Masala : 160
::: :erv .::: Beef Hunan : 210
4 & Beof Dragon : 230
CHICHENS Beef Dry Fry (BDF) : 210
Chicken Curry 1 160
HMUTTONS
Malabar Chicken (2 Pcs) : 140 MOTON Cltrry joamid
Malabar Chicken (4 Pcs) 1 275 Mu Masala 300
Matabar Chicken (6 Pcs) : 415 p f:“'h.“ 2300
Malabar Chicken (8 Pcs) : 550 M " gt
Malabar Chicken (12 Pes) : B30 "““‘" "“"m e
Malabar Chicken (16 Pes) 1 1105 N i
CThicken Chilly . 220 Mutton Pepper Masala : 325
Chicken Manchurian 210 HUEROn-HOGER oS I 435
Chicken Masala : 210 P spon RAUER N = 335
Patak Chicken y HE Mutton Fry :335
Chicken Roast r 230 Mutton Pepper Fry : 345
Garlic Chicken i 220 BIRIVANIS
Ginger Chicken ;1 220 B i poP.
Schezwan Chicken : 230 v Y Birivani : S50
Kadai Chicken : 255 og- = ”:'m =
Butter Chicken 1 255 E
L Chicken Biriyani : 185
e N Mutton Biriyani : 2155
Chicken Pepper Masala : 255 Pk Bl ": .
Chicken Kuruma : 255 4 m‘“ 2 :an
Chicken Lemon : 275 rawns Biriys :
Chicken Mugalai : 275
Chicken Nawabi . 255 PAIED RICES
: ] Veg. Fried Rice : 115
Chicken Tikka Masala : 275
Mushroom Fried Rice : 160
. PET M Paneer Fried Rice 1 160
. Gohbi Fried Rice t 160
Chicken Fry : 195
Chicken Fry Half : 140 Mixed Veg. Fried Rice 185
Chicken 65 : 230 Egg Fried Rice : 140
Chicken Lollypop 1 255 Chil:ltlﬂ'::::d Rice ! ;;:
Chicken Pepper Fry : 230 :““W Rice ;mn
Dragon Chicken 1 255 rawn '_'" ﬂlﬂ_ Rice: 2.:[“
Crispy Chicken : 230 Mixied Non Vieg. Fried i
mEg HODDLES :
N Veg. Noodles 3
Beef F - 115
B::: C::“ : :32 Paneer Noodles 1 16
g ) Gobi Noodles :
Beel Curry : 140
Beel Roast : 180 Mushroom Noodles i
: , Mixed Veg. Noodles |
Baal! Peppoer Fry : 178 4 Nt ,
Beel Hyderabadi : 195 0 '

- Chicken Noodles



Mutton Noodles ; 255 Chicken Red B8 Q Al
Prawn Noodles : AMR Faham (Full) S350
Mixed Non Veg. Noodies  : 240 e eB.Q

Al Faham (Half) s 269
INDIAN RICES o1Ps
Ghee Rice 4118

Salad (Shawaya,

Al Faham, Etc) : 45
POTHI CHOR :

Mayonoose Extra 35
Pothi Cher Veg. ;118 i :
Pothi Chor with Figsh Curry : 140 FRESH JULCE
Pothi Chor With Fish Fry : 160 Orange, Musambi, Grape,
: _ Shamam, Water Melon,
mlﬂlﬂ _TRE#TF Guava, Pappaya, Mango,
Chicken Shawarma (RoW) :80 Pineappla : 70
Chicken Shawasrma (Plate) : 160 Apple : 90
Chicken Shawarma (Roll) Promogranite ]
Bpecisl : 108 Mixed Fruit Juice 1 78
Chicken Shawsrma (Plate) Lime 528
Special ;210 Mint Lime : 30
Chicken Parotta Shawarma Ginger Lime : 30
fm : Magic Lime : 30
Chicken Shaways (Ful)  : 415 ::;. "'L';':" ‘ ::
Chicken Shawaya (Half) ;210 ;
Chicken Al-Faham (Full)  : 460 RRpEms tima . : 45
Chicken Al-Faham (Halfy ;230 BAKERY ITEMS
Chicken Tandoori (Full) : 415 Bread : 45
Chicken Tandoori Half)  : 210 Banans Chips 70
Chicken Tandoori (Qtr) t 115 Mixture : 60
Chicken Tikks (Fulf) : 460 Pakkavada : 60
Chicken Tikka (Haif) s 230 Potato Chips : 60
F!lﬂf'ﬂkk.l {Fuli) : 300 Tapioca Chips ; 60
Chicken Malsi Tikka (Full) : 460 Maduraseva : 60
Chicken Malai Tikka (Half) ; 230
Chicken Kanthari Al Faham SNACKS

w, s 530 Chicken Pizza : 60
" Chicken Kanthari Hot Talk ! 45

Al Faham (Half) 5268 | Chicken Burger : 38



