

SOUPS**CHICKENS**

Chicken Clear Soup	: 70
Chicken Sweat Corn	: 90
Cream of Chicken	: 115
Chicken Hot N Sour	: 90
Chicken Manchow	: 105
Chicken Pepper Soup	: 80

MUTTONS

Mutton Clear Soup	: 90
Mutton Sweat Corn	: 105
Cream of Mutton	: 130
Mutton Hot N Sour	: 115

VEGETABLES

Veg Clear Soup	: 50
Veg Sweat Corn	: 80
Veg Hot N Sour	: 70
Veg Manchoos	: 90
Tomato Soup	: 60
Cream of Mushroom	: 105

SALADS

Tomato Onion Salad	: 50
Green Salad	: 60
Spicy Pineapple Salad	: 60
Mixed Salad	: 70
Russian Salad	: 115

BREADS

Chappathi	: 12
Idiyappam	: 10
Khubus	: 10
Appam	: 12
Kerala Poratta	: 15
Wheat Poratta	: 18
Tandoori Roti	: 25
Butter Roti	: 25
Naan	: 25
Spl. Chapathi	: 30
Butter Naan	: 35
Garlic Naan	: 40
Aloo Poratta	: 45
Kuthu Poratta Veg	: 130
Kuthu Poratta Egg	: 140
Kuthu Poratta Chicken	: 160

VEGETABLES

Tomato Fry	: 60
Aloo Gobi	: 90
Aloo Mutter	: 90
Aloo Palak	: 105
Dal Fry	: 90
Mixed Veg. Curry	: 90
Veg. Manchurian	: 115
Gobi Chilly	: 115
Veg. Kadai	: 130
Veg. Kuruma	: 130
Gobi Manchurian	: 140
Garlic Gobi	: 140
Veg. Cripsy	: 160
Veg. Kolapuri	: 160
Baby Corn Chilly	: 185
Dragon Baby Corn	: 210

PANEERS

Paneer Butter Masala	: 230
Paneer Kadai	: 255
Paneer Mutter	: 230
Garlic Paneer	: 255
Paneer Chilly	: 230
Paneer Manchurian	: 255
Paneer Crispy	: 255

MUSHROOMS

Peas & Mushroom Curry	: 150
Mushroom Kolapuri	: 220
Mushroom Chilly	: 220
Mushroom Butter Masala	: 220
Mushroom Palak	: 210

EGGS

Egg Burgi	: 60
Egg Masala	: 80
Egg Curry	: 60
Egg Pepper Masala	: 90

FISHES

Prawns Masala	: AMR
Fish Chilly	: AMR
Dragon Fish	: AMR
Garlic Fish	: AMR

Ginger Fish	:AMR
Fish Molly	:AMR
Fish Fry	:AMR

CHICKENS

Chicken Curry	: 160
Malabar Chicken (2 Pcs)	: 140
Malabar Chicken (4 Pcs)	: 275
Malabar Chicken (6 Pcs)	: 415
Malabar Chicken (8 Pcs)	: 550
Malabar Chicken (12 Pcs)	: 830
Malabar Chicken (16 Pcs)	: 1105
Chicken Chilly	: 220
Chicken Manchurian	: 210
Chicken Masala	: 210
Palak Chicken	: 230
Chicken Roast	: 230
Garlic Chicken	: 220
Ginger Chicken	: 220
Schezwan Chicken	: 230
Kadai Chicken	: 255
Butter Chicken	: 255
Chicken Kolapuri	: 255
Chicken Pepper Masala	: 255
Chicken Kuruma	: 255
Chicken Lemon	: 275
Chicken Mugalai	: 275
Chicken Nawabi	: 255
Chicken Tikka Masala	: 275

DRY CHICKENS

Chicken Fry	: 195
Chicken Fry Half	: 140
Chicken 65	: 230
Chicken Lollypop	: 255
Chicken Pepper Fry	: 230
Dragon Chicken	: 255
Crispy Chicken	: 230

BEEFS

Beef Fry	: 150
Beef Chilly	: 175
Beef Curry	: 140
Beef Roast	: 160
Beef Pepper Fry	: 175
Beef Hyderabadi	: 195

Beef Masala	: 160
Beef Hunan	: 210
Beef Dragon	: 230
Beef Dry Fry (BDF)	: 210

MUTTONS

Mutton Curry	: 275
Mutton Masala	: 300
Mutton Roast	: 300
Mutton Kadai	: 325
Mutton Kolapuri	: 325
Mutton Pepper Masala	: 325
Mutton Rogan Josh	: 325
Mutton Kuruma	: 335
Mutton Fry	: 335
Mutton Pepper Fry	: 345

BIRIYANIS

Biriyani Rice	: 115
Veg. Biriyani	: 150
Beef Biriyani	: 160
Chicken Biriyani	: 185
Mutton Biriyani	: 255
Fish Biriyani	: AMR
Prawns Biriyani	: AMR

FRIED RICES

Veg. Fried Rice	: 115
Mushroom Fried Rice	: 160
Paneer Fried Rice	: 160
Gobi Fried Rice	: 160
Mixed Veg. Fried Rice	: 185
Egg Fried Rice	: 140
Chicken Fried Rice	: 175
Mutton Fried Rice	: 255
Prawn Fried Rice	: AMR
Mixed Non Veg. Fried Rice	: 210

NOODLES

Veg. Noodles	: 115
Paneer Noodles	: 160
Gobi Noodles	: 160
Mushroom Noodles	: 160
Mixed Veg. Noodles	: 185
Egg Noodles	: 140
Chicken Noodles	: 175

Mutton Noodles	: 255
Prawn Noodles	: AMR
Mixed Non Veg. Noodles	: 210

INDIAN RICES

Ghee Rice	: 115
-----------	-------

POTHI CHOR

Pothi Chor Veg.	: 115
Pothi Chor with Fish Curry	: 140
Pothi Chor With Fish Fry	: 160

ARABIAN TREATS

Chicken Shawarma (Roll)	: 80
Chicken Shawarma (Plate)	: 160
Chicken Shawarma (Roll)	
Special	: 105
Chicken Shawarma (Plate)	
Special	: 210
Chicken Parotta Shawarma (Roll)	: 85
Chicken Shawaya (Full)	: 415
Chicken Shawaya (Half)	: 210
Chicken Al-Faham (Full)	: 460
Chicken Al-Faham (Half)	: 230
Chicken Tandoori (Full)	: 415
Chicken Tandoori Half	: 210
Chicken Tandoori (Qtr)	: 115
Chicken Tikka (Full)	: 460
Chicken Tikka (Half)	: 230
Paneer Tikka (Full)	: 300
Chicken Malai Tikka (Full)	: 460
Chicken Malai Tikka (Half)	: 230
Chicken Kanthari Al Faham (Full)	: 530
Chicken Kanthari	
Al Faham (Half)	: 265

Chicken Red B B Q Al Faham (Full)	: 530
Chicken Red B B Q Al Faham (Half)	: 265

DIPS

Salad (Shawaya, Al Faham, Etc)	: 45
Mayonoose Extra	: 35

FRESH JUICE

Orange, Musambi, Grape, Shamam, Water Melon, Guava, Pappaya, Mango, Pineapple	: 70
Apple	: 90
Promogranite	: 90
Mixed Fruit Juice	: 75
Lime	: 25
Mint Lime	: 30
Ginger Lime	: 30
Magic Lime	: 30
Soda Lime	: 35
Grape Lime	: 45
Pineapple Lime	: 45

BAKERY ITEMS

Bread	: 45
Banana Chips	: 70
Mixture	: 60
Pakkavada	: 60
Potato Chips	: 60
Tapioca Chips	: 60
Maduraseva	: 60

SNACKS

Chicken Pizza	: 60
Hot Talk	: 45
Chicken Burger	: 35